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Liquid Gold™  Loción exfoliante con 5% ácido glicólico

El tratamiento exfoliante preferido de AHA, clínicamente 
probado, que aumenta la luminosidad, mejora la elasticidad 
e iguala el tono y la textura de la piel. Gracias al ácido 
glicólico que rejuvenece la piel y a la raíz de regaliz que es 
antioxidante, este potente tratamiento te dejará la piel 
resplandeciente.

Instrucciones: Aplicar sobre la piel limpia en noches 
alternas. Humedecer un disco de algodón con la solución y 
aplicar sobre rostro, cuello y escote. Cuando la piel esté seca 
al tacto, aplica tu crema hidratante o sérum Alpha-H 
preferido.

ADVERTENCIA: ESTE ES UN PRODUCTO ALFA-HIDROXIÁCIDO. 
PUEDE EXPERIMENTARSE UNA LIGERA SENSACIÓN DE 
HORMIGUEO AL UTILIZAR ESTE PRODUCTO.  EN EL 
IMPROBABLE CASO DE UNA REACCIÓN ADVERSA, DEJAR DE 
UTILIZAR. RIESGO DE QUEMADURAS. ESTE PRODUCTO 
PODRÍA HACER QUE TU PIEL SEA MÁS SENSIBLE AL SOL. 
USAR SIEMPRE UN PROTECTOR SOLAR DE POR LOS MENOS 
FPS 15 JUNTO CON EL PRODUCTO Y UNA SEMANA DESPUÉS 
DE INTERRUMPIR SU USO. ALMACENAR SIEMPRE POR 
DEBAJO DE LOS 30°C. EVITAR EL CONTACTO CON LOS OJOS. EN 
CASO DE QUE EL PRODUCTO ENTRE EN CONTACTO CON LOS 
OJOS, LAVAR BIEN CON AGUA CORRIENTE. NO CONTIENE 
COLORANTES NI PERFUMES.

RO

Tratament exfoliant Liquid Gold™ cu 5% Acid glicolic

Tratamentul exfoliant cu AHA devenit produs-cult, care crește 
luminozitatea, îmbunătățește elasticitatea și uniformizează 
tonul și textura pielii, așa cum au dovedit-o testele clinice. 
Datorită Acidului glicolic regenerant și Rădăcinii de lemn-dulce 
antioxidante, acest tratament puternic conferă pielii strălucire.

Mod de utilizare: Aplicați pe pielea curată din două în două seri. 
Îmbibați cu soluție o dischetă demachiantă și aplicați pe față, gât 
și decolteu. După ce pielea este uscată, aplicați crema hidratantă 
sau serul Alpha-H preferat.

ATENȚIE: ACEST PRODUS CONȚINE ACIZI ALFA-HIDROXI. PUTEȚI 
SIMȚI O SENZAȚIE UȘOARĂ DE FURNICĂTURI LA UTILIZAREA 
ACESTUI PRODUS.  ÎN SITUAȚIA RARĂ A APARIȚIEI UNEI REACȚII 
ADVERSE, ÎNTRERUPEȚI UTILIZAREA. RISC DE ARSURI SOLARE. 
ACEST PRODUS POATE SĂ VĂ FACĂ PIELEA MAI SENSIBILĂ LA 
SOARE. APLICAȚI ÎNTOTDEAUNA O CREMĂ DE PROTECȚIE SOLARĂ 
CU SPECTRU LARG, CU CEL PUȚIN SPF15+, ATUNCI CÂND FOLOSIȚI 
ACEST PRODUS ȘI TIMP DE O SĂPTĂMÂNĂ DUPĂ ÎNTRERUPEREA 
UTILIZĂRII. PĂSTRAȚI PRODUSUL LA O TEMPERATURĂ DE SUB 
30°C. EVITAȚI CONTACTUL CU OCHII. DACĂ PRODUSUL INTRĂ ÎN 
OCHI, CLĂTIȚI BINE CU APĂ CURATĂ DIN ABUNDENȚĂ. FĂRĂ 
ADAOS DE COLORANȚI ȘI PARFUM.
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Liquid Gold™  Zabieg złuszczający z 5% kwasem 
glikolowym
Kultowy zabieg złuszczający z kwasem AHA testowany 
klinicznie i o udowodnionym działaniu zwiększającym blask, 
poprawiającym elastyczność i wyrównującym ton i teksturę 
skóry. Ten potężny zabieg, któremu moc daje odnawiający 
skórę kwas glikolowy i korzeń lukrecji o działaniu 
antyoksydacyjnym, pozostawia skórę pełną blasku.
Sposób użycia: Nakładaj na oczyszczoną skórę co drugi 
wieczór. Nasącz wacik roztworem i nakładaj na twarz, szyję i 
dekolt. Po wyschnięciu skóry, nałóż wybrany krem 
nawilżający lub serum Alpha H.
OSTRZEŻENIA: TEN PRODUKT ZAWIERA KWAS 
ALFA-HYDROKSYLOWY (AHA). PODCZAS STOSOWANIA TEGO 
PRODUKTU MOŻLIWE JEST UCZUCIE LEKKIEGO MROWIENIA.  W 
RZADKIM PRZYPADKU WYSTĄPIENIA REAKCJI NIEPOŻĄDANEJ, 
NALEŻY PRZERWAĆ STOSOWANIE. UWAGA NA OPARZENIA 
SŁONECZNE. MOŻE ZWIĘKSZYĆ WRAŻLIWOŚĆ SKÓRY NA 
SŁOŃCE. PODCZAS STOSOWANIA TEGO PRODUKTU I PRZEZ 
TYDZIEŃ PO ZAPRZESTANIU, ZAWSZE NALEŻY STOSOWAĆ FILTR 
PRZECIWSŁONECZNY O SZEROKIM SPEKTRUM DZIAŁANIA, 
PRZYNAJMNIEJ SPF 15+. PRZECHOWYWAĆ W TEMPERATURZE 
PONIŻEJ 30°C. UNIKAĆ KONTAKTU Z OCZAMI. W RAZIE 
DOSTANIA SIĘ PRODUKTU DO OKA, DOKŁADNIE WYPŁUKAĆ 
DUŻĄ ILOŚCIĄ CZYSTEJ WODY. BEZ DODATKU BARWNIKÓW I 
PERFUM.
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Traitement exfoliant Liquid Gold™  à l’acide 5% glycolique
Les e�ets de ce traitement exfoliant culte à l’acide 
alpha-hydroxylé ont été démontrés cliniquement : il 
augmente la luminosité, améliore l’élasticité et 
homogénéise le teint et la texture de la peau. Grâce à l’acide 
glycolique, qui régénère la peau, et à la racine de réglisse 
antioxydante, ce traitement puissant laisse la peau 
éclatante.
Application : Appliquez un soir sur deux sur une peau propre. 
Humidi�ez un disque de coton avec la solution et appliquez 
sur le visage, le cou et le décolleté. Lorsque la peau est sèche, 
appliquez votre sérum ou soin hydratant Alpha-H préféré.
AVERTISSEMENTS: CE PRODUIT CONTIENT DE L’ACIDE 
ALPHA-HYDROXYLÉ. UNE LÉGÈRE SENSATION DE PICOTEMENT 
PEUT ÊTRE RESSENTIE LORS DE L’UTILISATION DE CE PRODUIT.  
DANS LES RARES CAS D’EFFET INDÉSIRABLE, CESSEZ 
L’UTILISATION DU PRODUIT. RISQUE DE COUPS DE SOLEIL. CE 
PRODUIT PEUT RENDRE VOTRE PEAU PLUS SENSIBLE AU SOLEIL. 
LORSQUE VOUS L’UTILISEZ, APPLIQUEZ TOUJOURS UNE 
PROTECTION SOLAIRE À LARGE SPECTRE AVEC UN INDICE D’AU 
MOINS 15+. POURSUIVEZ L’APPLICATION DE LA PROTECTION 
UNE SEMAINE APRÈS LA FIN DE L’EMPLOI DU PRODUIT. 
CONSERVEZ LE PRODUIT À UNE TEMPÉRATURE INFÉRIEURE À 30 
°C. ÉVITEZ TOUT CONTACT AVEC LES YEUX. EN CAS DE 
PROJECTION DU PRODUIT DANS L’ŒIL, RINCEZ ABONDAMMENT 
À L’EAU CLAIRE. SANS COLORANT ET SANS PARFUM AJOUTÉS.
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Liquid Gold™  Uppstramande lotion med 5% 
glykolsyra
Denna kultprodukt och favoritbehandling med 
exfolierande AHA har i kliniska tester visats öka lystern, 
förbättra elasticiteten och jämna ut hudtonen och 
hudstrukturen. Behandlingen har en kraftfull e�ekt tack 
vare hudförnyande glykolsyra och antioxidanten 
laktritsrot som ger en strålande hy.
Användning: Applicera varannan kväll på huden efter 
rengöring. Fukta en bomullsrondell med lösningen och 
applicera på ansikte, hals och dekolletage. När huden är 
torr applicerar du fuktkräm eller serum från Alpha-H.
VARNING: DETTA ÄR EN PRODUKT MED 
ALFAHYDROXISYRA. EN LÄTT PIRRANDE KÄNSLA KAN 
UPPLEVAS VID ANVÄNDNING AV DENNA PRODUKT.  SLUTA 
ANVÄNDA PRODUKTEN VID EVENTUELLA BIVERKNINGAR. 
VARNING FÖR SOLBRÄNNA. DENNA PRODUKT KAN GÖRA 
DIN HUD KÄNSLIGARE FÖR SOLEN. ANVÄND ALLTID ETT 
SOLSKYDD MED BRETT SPEKTRUM OCH MINST SPF 15+ 
NÄR DU ANVÄNDER DENNA PRODUKT OCH I EN VECKA 
EFTER ATT DU HAR SLUTAT ANVÄNDA DEN. FÖRVARAS 
UNDER 30 °C. UNDVIK KONTAKT MED ÖGONEN. OM DU 
FÅR PRODUKTEN I ÖGAT, TVÄTTA NOGA MED RIKLIGA 
MÄNGDER RENT VATTEN. INGA FÄRGÄMNEN OCH INGEN 
PARFYM HAR TILLSATTS.

DK
Liquid Gold™  Exfoliating Treatment - med 5% 
glykolsyre
Denne kultfavorit og behandling med eksfolierende 
AHA-syre er klinisk dokumenteret at øge hudens glød 
samt forbedre elasticitet og udjævne hudtone og 
-struktur. Den supere�ektive behandling, som er beriget 
med hudfornyende glykolsyre og antioxiderende 
lakridsrod, efterlader huden med en 
ot glød.
Anvendelse: Påfør på renset hud hver anden aften. Fugt 
en vatrondel med opløsningen, og fordel på ansigt, hals 
og dekolletage. Når huden er tør, påføres din foretrukne 
Alpha-H-fugtighedscreme eller -serum.
ADVARSEL: DETTE PRODUKT INDEHOLDER 
ALFAHYDROXYSYRE. EN LET PRIKKENDE FORNEMMELSE 
KAN OPLEVES VED BRUG AF PRODUKTET.  STOP MED AT 
BRUGE PRODUKTET, HVIS DER MOD FORVENTNING 
OPSTÅR BIVIRKNINGER. RISIKO FOR SOLSKOLDNING. 
PRODUKTET KAN GØRE DIN HUD MERE FØLSOM OVER FOR 
SOLLYS. BRUG ALTID BREDSPEKTRET SOLBESKYTTELSE 
MED MINDST SPF 15+, NÅR DU BRUGER DETTE PRODUKT 
OG EN UGE EFTER OPHØR. OPBEVARES UNDER 30°C. 
UNDGÅ KONTAKT MED ØJNENE. HVIS PRODUKTET 
KOMMER I KONTAKT MED ØJNENE, SKYLLES GRUNDIGT 
MED RIGELIGE MÆNGDER RENT VAND. INDEHOLDER 
HVERKEN FARVE ELLER PARFUME.
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Liquid Gold™  Treatment mit 5% Glykolsäure
Es ist klinisch nachgewiesen, dass dieses beliebte Kult-Peeling mit 
Alpha-Hydroxysäure ein strahlenderes Hautbild verleiht, die 
Elastizität verbessert und den Ton und die Struktur der Haut 
ausgleicht. Mit hauterneuernder Glykolsäure und dem 
Antioxidans Süßholzwurzel lässt dieses wirksame Peeling die 
Haut strahlen.
Anwendung: Jeden zweiten Abend auf der gereinigten Haut 
verteilen. Dazu einen Wattebausch mit der Lotion befeuchten und 
auf Gesicht, Hals und Dekolleté auftragen. Nachdem die Haut 
trocken ist, Ihre bevorzugte Feuchtigkeitscreme oder das Serum 
von Alpha-H verwenden.
Warnhinweise: DIESES PRODUKT ENTHÄLT 
ALPHA-HYDROXYSÄURE. NACH DER ANWENDUNG KANN EIN 
LEICHTES KRIBBELN AUFTRETEN.  FALLS ES ZU EINER 
UNERWÜNSCHTEN REAKTION KOMMT, SOLLTE DAS PRODUKT 
NICHT WEITER VERWENDET WERDEN. WARNUNG VOR 
SONNENBRAND. AUFGRUND DER ANWENDUNG KANN IHRE HAUT 
MÖGLICHERWEISE EMPFINDLICHER AUF SONNENLICHT 
REAGIEREN. VERWENDEN SIE DAHER STETS EINE SONNENCREME 
MIT UV-FILTER UND EINEM LICHTSCHUTZFAKTOR VON MINDESTENS 
15 BEI GEBRAUCH DES PRODUKTS UND EINE WOCHE LANG NACH 
BEENDIGUNG DER ANWENDUNG. UNTER 30° C AUFBEWAHREN. 
KONTAKT MIT DEN AUGEN VERMEIDEN. WENN DAS PRODUKT IN 
DIE AUGEN KOMMT, MIT SEHR VIEL KLAREM WASSER GRÜNDLICH 
AUSSPÜLEN. PARFÜMFREI UND OHNE FARBSTOFFE.
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Liquid Gold Exfoliating Treatment - с 5% гликолова 
киселина
Култовият ексфолиращ продукт с АНА с клинично доказана 
ефективност за постигане на по-озарена и еластична кожа с 
равномерни тен и плътност. Мощното съчетание на 
гликолова киселина, която обновява кожата, и корен от 
женско биле, наситен с антиоксиданти, изпълва кожата със 
сияние и блясък.
Указания: Нанасяйте върху почистената кожа на лицето през 
вечер. Навлажнете памучен тампон с разтвора и нанесете 
върху кожата на лицето, шията и деколтето. След като кожата 
изсъхне, нанесете предпочитания си овлажнител или серум 
Alpha-H.
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЕ: ТОЗИ ПРОДУКТ СЪДЪРЖА АЛФА-ХИДРОКСИ 
КИСЕЛИНА. МОЖЕ ДА УСЕТИТЕ ЛЕКО ПОЩИПВАНЕ ПРИ 
ИЗПОЛЗВАНЕТО НА ПРОДУКТА.  В РЕДКИТЕ СЛУЧАИ НА 
НЕЖЕЛАНА РЕАКЦИЯ ПРЕКРАТЕТЕ УПОТРЕБАТА. ОПАСНОСТ ОТ 
СЛЪНЧЕВО ИЗГАРЯНЕ. ПРОДУКТЪТ МОЖЕ ДА НАПРАВИ КОЖАТА 
ВИ ПО-ЧУВСТВИТЕЛНА КЪМ СЛЪНЧЕВИТЕ ЛЪЧИ. ВИНАГИ 
ИЗПОЛЗВАЙТЕ С ТОЗИ ПРОДУКТ ШИРОКОСПЕКТЪРНА 
СЛЪНЦЕЗАЩИТА С ФАКТОР ПОНЕ SPF 15, ВКЛЮЧИТЕЛНО ЕДНА 
СЕДМИЦА СЛЕД ПРЕКРАТЯВАНЕ НА УПОТРЕБАТА МУ. 
СЪХРАНЯВАЙТЕ НА ТЕМПЕРАТУРА ПОД 30°c. ИЗБЯГВАЙТЕ 
КОНТАКТ С ОЧИТЕ. АКО ПРОДУКТЪТ ПОПАДНЕ В ОЧИТЕ, 
ИЗПЛАКНЕТЕ ОБИЛНО С ЧИСТА ВОДА. БЕЗ ДОБАВЕНИ 
ОЦВЕТИТЕЛИ И ПАРФЮМ.
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Liquid Gold™  Tratamento exfoliante com 5% Ácido 
glicólico

O tratamento esfoliante AHA provou clinicamente aumentar a 
luminosidade, melhorar a elasticidade, e mesmo a tonicidade e 
textura da pele. Potenciado pelo Ácido Glicólico e antioxidante 
Raiz de Alcaçuz com capacidade de renovação da pele, este 
poderoso tratamento deixará a pele a brilhar.

Modo de utilização: Aplicar na pele limpa em noites alternadas. 
Humedecer um disco de algodão com solução e aplicar no rosto, 
pescoço e decote. Quando a pele secar, aplicar o hidratante ou 
soro Alfa-H de preferência.

ADVERTÊNCIAS: ESTE PRODUTO CONTÉM ÁCIDO ALFA-HIDROXILO. 
A UTILIZAÇÃO DESTE PRODUTO PODE PROVOCAR UMA LIGEIRA 
SENSAÇÃO DE FORMIGUEIRO.  NA EVENTUALIDADE RARA DE UMA 
REAÇÃO ADVERSA, INTERROMPER A UTILIZAÇÃO. ALERTA DE 
QUEIMADURA SOLAR. ESTE PRODUTO PODE TORNAR A SUA PELE 
MAIS SENSÍVEL AO SOL. UTILIZE SEMPRE UM PROTETOR SOLAR DE 
LARGO ESPETRO COM UM FATOR DE PROTEÇÃO SOLAR (FPS) IGUAL 
OU SUPERIOR A 15 ENQUANTO UTILIZAR ESTE PRODUTO E 
DURANTE UMA SEMANA APÓS TER DESCONTINUADO A UTILIZAÇÃO 
DO MESMO. CONSERVAR O PRODUTO A UMA TEMPERATURA 
INFERIOR A 30°C. EVITAR O CONTACTO COM OS OLHOS. CASO O 
PRODUTO ENTRE PARA OS OLHOS, LAVAR CUIDADOSAMENTE COM 
ÁGUA LIMPA EM ABUNDÂNCIA. EVITAR O CONTACTO COM OS 
OLHOS. SEM CORANTES NEM PERFUMES.
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 Απολεπιστική Θεραπεία Liquid Gold Με 5% Γλυκολικό Οξύ
Η αγαπημένη cult απολεπιστική θεραπεία με AHA, προσφέρει 
κλινικά αποδεδειγμένη αύξηση της φωτεινότητας, βελτίωση της 
ελαστικότητας, ομοιομορφία του χρωματικού τόνου και λείανση του 
ανάγλυφου της επιδερμίδας. Ενισχυμένη με αναζωογονητικό 
γλυκολικό οξύ και αντιοξειδωτική γλυκόριζα, αυτή η δραστική 
θεραπεία χαρίζει λάμψη στην επιδερμίδα.
Οδηγίες: Εφαρμόστε σε καθαρή επιδερμίδα βράδυ παρά βράδυ. 
Εμποτίστε ένα βαμβάκι με το διάλυμα και εφαρμόστε στο πρόσωπο, 
τον λαιμό και το ντεκολτέ. Όταν η επιδερμίδα στεγνώσει, εφαρμόστε 
το προϊόν ενυδάτωσης ή τον ορό Alpha-H που προτιμάτε.
ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΉΣΕΙΣ: ΤΟ ΠΑΡΟΝ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΙ ΠΡΟΪΟΝ ΑΛΦΑ 
ΥΔΡΟΞΥΟΞΕΟΣ. ΚΑΤΑ ΤΗ ΧΡΗΣΗ ΤΟΥ ΕΝΔΕΧΕΤΑΙ ΝΑ ΥΠΑΡΞΕΙ ΜΙΑ 
ΗΠΙΑ ΑΙΣΘΗΣΗ ΜΟΥΔΙΑΣΜΑΤΟΣ.  ΣΤΗΝ ΣΠΑΝΙΑ ΠΕΡΙΠΤΩΣΗ 
ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΗΣ ΑΝΕΠΙΘΥΜΗΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΙΔΡΑΣΗΣ, ΔΙΑΚΟΨΤΕ ΤΗ ΧΡΗΣΗ. 
ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ ΓΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΚΑ ΕΓΚΑΥΜΑΤΑ. ΑΥΤΟ ΤΟ ΠΡΟΪΟΝ 
ΜΠΟΡΕΙ ΝΑ ΚΑΝΕΙ ΤΟ ΔΕΡΜΑ ΣΑΣ ΠΙΟ ΕΥΑΙΣΘΗΤΟ ΣΤΟΝ ΗΛΙΟ. ΝΑ 
ΧΡΗΣΙΜΟΠΟΙΕΙΤΕ ΠΑΝΤΑ ΕΝΑ ΕΥΡΕΟΣ ΦΑΣΜΑΤΟΣ ΑΝΤΗΛΙΑΚΟ ΜΕ 
ΔΕΙΚΤΗ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΣΙΑΣ ΤΟΥΛΑΧΙΣΤΟΝ SPF 15+ ΚΑΤΑ ΤΗ ΧΡΗΣΗ ΑΥΤΟΥ 
ΤΟΥ ΠΡΟΪΟΝΤΟΣ ΚΑΙ ΓΙΑ ΜΙΑ ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΑ ΜΕΤΑ ΤΗ ΔΙΑΚΟΠΗ ΤΗΣ 
ΧΡΗΣΗΣ ΤΟΥ. ΦΥΛΑΣΣΕΤΕ ΣΕ ΘΕΡΜΟΚΡΑΣΙΑ ΧΑΜΗΛΟΤΕΡΗ ΤΩΝ 
30°C. ΑΠΟΦΕΥΓΕΤΕ ΤΗΝ ΕΠΑΦΗ ΜΕ ΤΑ ΜΑΤΙΑ. ΕΑΝ ΤΟ ΠΡΟΪΟΝ 
ΕΡΘΕΙ ΣΕ ΕΠΑΦΗ ΜΕ ΤΑ ΜΑΤΙΑ, ΞΕΠΛΥΝΕΤΕ ΔΙΕΞΟΔΙΚΑ ΜΕ ΑΦΘΟΝΟ 
ΚΑΘΑΡΟ ΝΕΡΟ. ΔΕΝ ΠΕΡΙΕΧΕΙ ΠΡΟΣΘΕΤΕΣ ΧΡΩΣΤΙΚΕΣ ΚΑΙ 
ΑΡΩΜΑΤΑ.

IT

Liquid Gold™  Lozione anti-età con 5% Acido Glicolico

Il trattamento esfoliante AHA cult, clinicamente testato per 
aumentare la luminosità, migliorare l’elasticità e uniformare il 
tono e la texture della pelle. Arricchito con Acido Glicolico 
rinnovante per la pelle e Radice di Liquirizia antiossidante, 
questo potente trattamento dona alla pelle un aspetto 
luminoso.

Istruzioni per l’uso: Applicare su pelle pulita a sere alterne. 
Bagnare un batu�olo di cotone con la soluzione e applicare su 
viso, collo e decolleté. Quando la pelle è asciutta, applicare 
l’idratante o siero Alpha-H preferito.

ATTENZIONE: QUESTO È UN PRODOTTO CONTENENTE 
ALFA-IDROSSIACIDI. DURANTE L’UTILIZZO POTREBBE 
PRESENTARSI UNA LIEVE SENSAZIONE DI FORMICOLIO.  
NELL’EVENTUALITÀ REMOTA DI UNA REAZIONE AVVERSA, 
INTERROMPERE L’USO. ATTENZIONE ALLE SCOTTATURE. IL 
PRODOTTO POTREBBE SENSIBILIZZARE LA PELLE AL SOLE. 
APPLICARE SEMPRE UNA PROTEZIONE SOLARE AD AMPIO 
SPETTRO CON SPF MINIMO 15 QUANDO SI USA QUESTO 
PRODOTTO E PER UNA SETTIMANA DOPO AVERNE INTERROTTO 
L'UTILIZZO. CONSERVARE A TEMPERATURA INFERIORE AI 30°C. 
EVITARE IL CONTATTO CON GLI OCCHI. SE IL PRODOTTO ENTRA 
NELL’OCCHIO, SCIACQUARE A FONDO CON ABBONDANTE ACQUA 
PULITA. NON CONTIENE COLORANTI O PROFUMI.

CZ
Liquid Gold™  Exfoliating Treatment Exfoliační kúra s 
obsahem 5% kyseliny glykolové
Tradiční oblíbená exfoliační kúra s obsahem 
alfa-hydroxykyselin s klinicky prokázanými výsledky v podobě 
zdravějšího vzhledu, lepší elasticity a vyváženějšího tónu a 
struktury pleti. Tato účinná kúra podpořená kyselinou 
glykolovou a antioxidantem z kořene lékořice rozzáří vaši 
pokožku.
Pokyny: Aplikujte každý druhý večer na vyčištěnou pleť. 
Navlhčete roztokem bavlněný tampon a naneste na obličej, krk 
a dekolt. Jakmile je pleť suchá, naneste svůj oblíbený 
hydratační krém nebo sérum Alpha-H.
UPOZORNĚNÍ: TENTO PRODUKT OBSAHUJE ALFA-HYDROXYLOVÉ 
KYSELINY (AHA). PŘI POUŽÍVÁNÍ PRODUKTU SE MŮŽE 
VYSKYTNOUT POCIT MÍRNÉHO MRAVENČENÍ.  VZÁCNĚ MŮŽE 
DOJÍT K NEŽÁDOUCÍ REAKCI. V TAKOVÉM PŘÍPADĚ PŘESTAŇTE 
PRODUKT POUŽÍVAT. POZOR NA POPÁLENINY OD SLUNCE. VAŠE 
PLEŤ MŮŽE BÝT PŘI POUŽÍVÁNÍ TOHOTO PŘÍPRAVKU CITLIVĚJŠÍ 
NA SLUNEČNÍ PAPRSKY. PŘI POUŽÍVÁNÍ TOHOTO PRODUKTU A 
TÝDEN PO PŘERUŠENÍ KÚRY VŽDY POUŽÍVEJTE 
ŠIROKOSPEKTRÁLNÍ OPALOVACÍ KRÉMY S OCHRANNÝM FAKTEM 
15+. SKLADUJTE PŘI TEPLOTÁCH DO 30 °c. VYHNĚTE SE 
KONTAKTU S OČIMA. POKUD SE VÁM PŘÍPRAVEK DOSTANE DO 
OČÍ, VYPLÁCHNĚTE JE DŮKLADNĚ HOJNÝM MNOŽSTVÍM ČISTÉ 
VODY. BEZ PŘIDANÝCH BARVIV A PARFÉMŮ.
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Liquid Gold™ exfoliërende behandeling met 5% 
glycolzuur
Uit klinische tests blijkt dat onze populaire exfoliërende 
behandeling met AHA de huid meer glans geeft, de elasticiteit 
verbetert, en de teint en de textuur van de huid egaal maakt. 
Deze krachtige behandeling met huidvernieuwend glycolzuur en 
zoethoutwortel, een antioxidant, zorgt ervoor dat de huid gaat 
stralen.
Instructies: Om de avond aanbrengen op de gereinigde huid. Doe 
een paar druppels op een wattenschij�e en breng de oplossing 
aan op de huid van gezicht, nek en decolleté. Gebruik zodra de 
huid droog is uw favoriete Alpha-H moisturiser of serum.
WAARSCHUWINGEN: DIT PRODUCT BEVAT ALFAHYDROXYZUREN 
(AHA). BIJ GEBRUIK VAN DIT PRODUCT KUNT U EEN MILD, 
TINTELEND GEVOEL ERVAREN.  STOP MET GEBRUIK IN HET 
ZELDZAME GEVAL VAN BIJWERKINGEN. WAARSCHUWING TEGEN 
VERBRANDING DOOR DE ZON. DIT PRODUCT KAN UW HUID 
GEVOELIGER MAKEN VOOR DE ZON. GEBRUIK ALTIJD EEN 
BREEDSPECTRUM ZONNEBRANDCRÈME MET EEN 
BESCHERMINGSFACTOR VAN MINIMAAL SPF15+ ALS U DIT 
PRODUCT GEBRUIKT, TOT EEN WEEK NADAT U HET DE LAATSTE 
KEER HEBT AANGEBRACHT. BEWAREN BIJ EEN TEMPERATUUR 
VAN MAXIMAAL 30°C. VERMIJD CONTACT MET DE OGEN. BIJ 
CONTACT MET DE OGEN: GRONDIG UITSPOELEN MET VEEL SCHOON 
WATER. ZONDER TOEGEVOEGDE KLEUR- EN GEURSTOFFEN.

LIQUID GOLD™
EXFOLIATING TREATMENT 
Recycling Instructions:
PER ISTRUZIONI SUL RICICLAGGIO, VAI A: 
Instructions De Recyclage: 
https://eu.alpha-h.com/pages/recycling-instructions

Fabbricato in Australia per: 
Produit fabriqué en Australie pour:     
INTERNATIONAL WATERS PTY. LTD
RP. MSL. SUITE 5385, 27 UPPER PEMBROKE ST, 
DUBLIN. IE.
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ES

Sérum regenerador

Descripción: Vitamin A 0.5% le ayudará a conseguir un 
rostro más terso y suave, al aportar el proceso de 
regeneración natural de la piel. Este potente tratamiento 
antioxidante para la renovación de la piel está diseñado 
para ayudar a aumentar la hidratación natural de su piel, 
para proporcionarle un cutis de aspecto más juvenil.

Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar 2-3 gotas cada noche en 
rostro, cuello y escote limpios, evitando el contacto con 
la delicada zona de los ojos. Continuar el tratamiento 
con su hidratante Alpha-H favorito.

Precauciones: En el improbable caso de una reacción 
adversa, dejar de utilizar. No se recomienda su uso 
durante el embarazo. Cuando no se esté utilizando, no 
exponer a luz solar directa y guardar a menos de 30 ºC. 
Evitar el contacto con los ojos. No contiene colorantes ni 
perfumes.

Nos preocupamos por el medio ambiente. Esta caja se 
ha producido a partir de material certificado como 
responsable con el medio ambiente y es completamente 
reciclable.

RO

Ser pentru regenerarea pielii

Descriere: Vitamina A 0,5% ajută la obţinerea unui ten 
mai neted și mai catifelat, susţinând procesul natural de 
regenerare a pielii. Acest tratament antioxidant de 
regenerare a pielii extrem de puternic este conceput 
pentru a intensifica hidratarea naturală a pielii dvs., 
pentru a vă ajuta să aveţi un ten cu un aspect întinerit.

Mod de utilizare: După demachiere, aplicaţi 2-3 picături 
în fiecare seară pe faţă, gât și decolteu, evitând zona 
delicată a ochilor. În continuare, aplicaţi crema 
hidratantă Alpha-H preferată.

Atenţie: În situaţia rară a apariţiei unei reacţii adverse, 
întrerupeţi utilizarea. Nu se recomandă folosirea de 
către femeile însărcinate. În caz de neutilizare, păstraţi 
produsul ferit de razele soarelui și la o temperatură de 
sub 30°C. Evitaţi contactul cu ochii. Fără adaos de 
coloranţi și parfum.

Mediul înconjurător este important pentru noi. Această 
cutie este realizată din material certificat, care nu 
afectează negativ mediul înconjurător, și este complet 
reciclabil.

PL

Serum regeneracyjne

Opis: Witamina A w stężeniu 0,5% pomaga osiągać 
gładszą, miększą cerę poprzez wspomaganie 
naturalnego procesu regeneracji skóry. Ta terapia 
odnawiająca skórę z bardzo silnym antyoksydantem 
jest zaprojektowana, aby pomóc wzmocnić naturalne 
nawodnienie skóry i nadać jej młodszy wygląd.

Sposób użycia: Nakładaj 2-3 krople co wieczór na 
oczyszczoną twarz, szyję i dekolt, unikając delikatnych 
okolic oczu. Następnie nałóż wybrany środek 
nawilżający Alpha-H.

Ostrzeżenia: W przypadku wystąpienia rzadko 
spotykanej reakcji niepożądanej, należy przerwać 
stosowanie. Nie zaleca się stosowania podczas ciąży. 
Chronić przed bezpośrednim nasłonecznieniem i 
przechowywać w temperaturze poniżej 30°C. Unikać 
kontaktu z oczami. Bez dodatku barwników i 
nieperfumowany.

Dbamy o środowisko. Opakowanie kartonowe jest 

z zachowaniem odpowiedzialności za środowisko i w 
pełni nadaje się do przetworzenia.

FR

Sérum régénérant

Description : La vitamine A à 0,5 % aidera à obtenir un 
teint plus lisse et plus doux en soutenant le processus de 
régénération naturelle de la peau. Ce traitement de 
régénération de la peau antioxydant très puissant est 
conçu pour aider à améliorer l'hydratation naturelle de 
votre peau et vous offrir un teint plus jeune.

Application : Appliquez 2 à 3 gouttes chaque soir sur le 
visage, le cou et le décolleté nettoyés en évitant le 
contour des yeux. Appliquez ensuite votre soin hydratant 
Alpha-H préféré.

Avertissements : Dans les rares cas d'effet indésirable, 
cessez l'utilisation du produit. Utilisation non 
recommandée pendant la grossesse. Lorsqu'il n'est pas 
utilisé, conservez le produit à l'abri des rayons du soleil et 
à une température inférieure à 30 °C. Évitez tout contact 
avec les yeux. Sans colorant ni parfum.

Nous nous soucions de l'environnement. Cet emballage 
carton est fabriqué à partir de matériaux certifiés 
respectueux de l'environnement et est entièrement 
recyclable.

SE

Serum för hudförnyelse

Beskrivning: Vitamin A (0,5 %) bidrar till hudens 
naturliga förnyelseprocess och gör den jämnare 
och mjukare. Denna kraftfulla antioxidantbehan-
dling förnyar huden, stärker dess naturliga 
återfuktning och ger den ett ungdomligare 
utseende.

Användning: Applicera 2–3 droppar varje kväll på 
ansikte, hals och dekolletage efter rengöring. 
Undvik den känsliga huden runt ögonen. Applicera 
sedan en fuktkräm från Alpha-H.

Varning: Sluta använda produkten vid eventuella 
biverkningar. Rekommenderas inte för användning 
under graviditet. Produkten ska skyddas från direkt 
solljus och förvaras vid en temperatur under 30 °C 
när den inte används. Undvik kontakt med ögonen. 
Inga färgämnen och ingen parfym har tillsatts.

Vi värnar om miljön. Den här förpackningen är 
tillverkad av miljöcertifierat material och är helt 
återvinningsbar.

DK

Genopbyggende serum
Beskrivelse: A-vitamin 0,5 % bidrager til at 
give huden en glattere og blødere teint ved at 
styrke hudens naturlige 
genopbygningsproces. Denne højpotente 
hudfornyelsesbehandling med antioxidanter 
er udviklet til at booste hudens egen naturlige 
fugtighed, så du får en mere ungdommelig 
teint.
Anvendelse: Påfør 2-3 dråber hver aften på 
renset hud på ansigt, hals og dekolletage. 
Undgå det sarte område omkring øjnene. 
Påfør derefter din foretrukne 
Alpha-H-fugtighedscreme.
Advarsler: Stop med at bruge produktet, hvis 
der mod forventning skulle opstå bivirkninger. 
Anbefales ikke til gravide. Opbevares væk fra 
direkte sollys og under 30 °c, når produktet 
ikke er i brug. Undgå kontakt med øjnene. 
Ikke tilsat farve eller parfume.
Vi værner om miljøet. Denne æske er lavet af 
certificeret miljøvenligt materiale og er 100 % 
genanvendelig.

DE

Regeneriendes Serum

Beschreibung: Mithilfe von Vitamin A 0,5 % wird ein 
glatterer, weicherer Teint erzielt, da es den natürlichen 
Erneuerungsprozess der Haut unterstützt. Diese 
hochwirksame Behandlung mit Antioxidantien zur 
Hauterneuerung wirkt sich günstig auf den natürlichen 
Feuchtigkeitshaushalt der Haut aus und stärkt dadurch 
die jugendliche Ausstrahlung Ihrer Haut.

Anwendung: Jeden Abend 2-3 Tropfen auf dem 
gereinigten Gesicht, Hals und Dekolleté verteilen, dabei 
die empfindliche Augenpartie aussparen. Anschließend 
Ihre bevorzugte Alpha-H Feuchtigkeitscreme auftragen.

Warnhinweise: Falls es zu einer unerwünschten Reaktion 
kommt, sollte das Produkt nicht weiter verwendet 
werden. Eine Verwendung während der 
Schwangerschaft wird nicht empfohlen. Bei 
Nichtverwendung vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung 
schützen und unter 30° C aufbewahren. Kontakt mit den 
Augen vermeiden. Parfümfrei und ohne Farbstoffe.

Die Umwelt liegt uns sehr am Herzen. Diese Schachtel 
ist aus zertifiziertem, umweltverträglichem Material und 
vollständig recyclebar.

BG

Възстановяващ серум

Описание: Серумът Vitamin А 0.5% заглажда и 

обновяване. Серумът има мощно 
антиоксидантно и подмладяващо действие, 
като стимулира естественото хидратиране на 
кожата.

Начин на употреба: Нанасяйте 2-3 капки всяка 
сутрин върху почистената кожа на лицето, 
шията и деколтето, избягвайки деликатната 
зона около очите. След това нанесете 
предпочитания си Alpha-H овлажнител.

Предупреждение: В редките случаи на 
нежелана реакция преустановете употребата. 
Не се препоръчва по време на бременност. 
Съхранявайте далеч от пряка слънчева 
светлина и при температура под 30° C. 
Избягвайте контакт с очите. Без добавени 
оцветители и парфюми.

Грижата за околната среда е важна за нас. Тази 
картонена опаковка е произведена от 
сертифициран екологичен материал и е 
изцяло рециклируема.

PT

Sérum regenerador

Descrição: A vitamina A (a 0,5%) ajuda a criar 
uma tez mais suave e macia, ao apoiar o 
processo de renovação natural da pele. Este 
tratamento antioxidante e altamente potente 
de renovação dérmica foi concebido para 
ajudar a estimular a hidratação natural da pele, 
proporcionando uma tez de aspeto mais jovem.

Modo de utilização: Aplicar 2-3 gotas todas as 
noites sobre o rosto, pescoço e decote limpos, 
evitando a área sensível dos olhos. A seguir, 
hidratar com o hidratante Alpha-H preferido.

Advertências: Em caso raro de reação adversa, 
interromper a utilização. Não se recomenda a 
utilização durante a gravidez. O produto não 
utilizado deve ser mantido fora da exposição 
solar direta e armazenado a menos de 30°C. 
Evitar o contacto com os olhos. Sem corantes 
nem perfumes.

Preocupamo-nos com o meio ambiente. Esta 
embalagem é feita de material ambientalmente 

reciclável.

GR

Ορός αναζωογόνησης

Περιγραφή: Η βιταμίνη A 0,5% θα βοηθήσει στην 
επίτευξη πιο λείας, πιο μαλακής επιδερμίδας 
υποστηρίζοντας τη φυσική διαδικασία ανανέωσης 
του δέρματος. Αυτή η πανίσχυρη αντιοξειδωτική 
θεραπεία δερματικής ανανέωσης έχει σχεδιαστεί 
για να αυξήσει τη φυσική ενυδάτωση του 
δέρματος χαρίζοντας στην επιδερμίδα σας πιο 
νεανική όψη.

Οδηγίες: Εφαρμόστε 2-3 σταγόνες κάθε βράδυ σε 
καθαρό πρόσωπο, λαιμό και ντεκολτέ 
αποφεύγοντας την ευαίσθητη περιοχή των ματιών. 
Στη συνέχεια, εφαρμόστε το προϊόν ενυδάτωσης 
Alpha-H που προτιμάτε.

Προειδοποιήσεις: Στη σπάνια περίπτωση 
εμφάνισης ανεπιθύμητης αντίδρασης, διακόψτε τη 
χρήση. ∆εν συνιστάται η χρήση του κατά τη 
διάρκεια της εγκυμοσύνης. Όταν δεν το 
χρησιμοποιείτε, κρατήστε το μακριά από το άμεσο 
ηλιακό φως και φυλάσσετέ το σε θερμοκρασία 
χαμηλότερη των 30 °C. Αποφεύγετε την επαφή με 
τα μάτια. ∆εν περιέχει πρόσθετες χρωστικές και 
αρώματα.

Νοιαζόμαστε για το περιβάλλον. Αυτό το χάρτινο 
κουτί παράγεται από πιστοποιημένο 
περιβαλλοντικά φιλικό υλικό και είναι πλήρως 
ανακυκλώσιμο.

IT

Sero rigenerante

Descrizione: Lo 0,5% di Vitamina A contribuisce 
ad assicurare un incarnato più morbido e levigato, 
stimolando il naturale processo di rinnovamento 
della pelle. Questo potentissimo trattamento 
antiossidante rinnova la pelle, ed è progettato per 
aumentare la naturale idratazione e regalare un 
incarnato dall’aspetto più giovane.

Istruzioni per l’uso: Applicare 2-3 gocce ogni sera 
su viso, collo e decolleté puliti, evitando la delicata 
zona degli occhi. Applicare l’idratante Alpha-H 
preferito.

Attenzione: Nell’eventualità remota di una 
reazione avversa, interrompere l’uso. Non si 
consiglia l’uso durante la gravidanza. Una volta 
aperta, conservare la confezione al riparo dalla 
luce solare diretta e a temperatura inferiore a 
30°C. Evitare il contatto con gli occhi. Non 
contiene coloranti o profumi aggiunti.

Per noi l’ambiente è importante. La confezione è 
prodotta con materiale certificato che rispetta 
l’ambiente ed è completamente riciclabile.

CZ

Regenerační sérum

Popis: Vitamin A (0,5 %) pomáhá dosáhnout 
hebčí a měkčí pleti. Podporuje přirozený 
proces regenerace pokožky. Tento vysoce 
účinný antioxidační přípravek pro regeneraci 
pleti je navržen tak, aby podpořil přirozenou 
hydrataci pokožky. Vaše pleť tak získá 
mladistvější vzhled.

Pokyny: Naneste každý večer 2–3 kapky na 
očištěný obličej, krk a dekolt. Vyhněte se 
citlivé oblasti očí. Následně naneste svůj 
preferovaný hydratační krém Alpha-H.

Upozornění: Vzácně může dojít k nežádoucí 
reakci. V takovém případě přestaňte produkt 
používat. Nedoporučujeme používat během 
těhotenství. V době, kdy produkt nepoužíváte, 
ho skladujte mimo přímé sluneční záření a při 
teplotě pod 30 °C. Zabraňte kontaktu s očima. 
Bez přidaných barviv a parfémů.

Záleží nám na životním prostředí. Tato 

ekologického materiálu a je plně 
recyklovatelná.
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14 page coupon
45mm x 42mm (w)
NEW

MLC13-VA
VITAMIN A

QTY: 
22/03/24

Alpha H: 

Woodbine: 

NL

Vitamine A-serum

Omschrijving: Vitamine A stimuleert het 
vernieuwingsproces van de huid en zorgt voor een 
zachtere, gladdere teint. Dit zeer krachtige serum, 
verrijkt met antioxidanten, stimuleert de natuurlijke 
hydratatie van de huid voor een jeugdigere teint.

Instructies: Breng om de avond 2 tot 3 druppels aan 
op de gereinigde huid van gezicht, nek en decolleté. 
Vermijd de huid rond de ogen. Laat het serum 
intrekken en breng uw favoriete Alpha-H moisturiser 
aan. Spoel het lege flesje uit en recycle het.

Waarschuwingen: Stop met gebruik in het zeldzame 
geval van bijwerkingen. Bewaren bij een temperatuur 
van maximaal 30°C. Niet in direct zonlicht bewaren. 
Gebruik tijdens de zwangerschap wordt niet 
aanbevolen. Zonder toegevoegde kleur- en 
geurstoffen.

Dit doosje is gemaakt van gecertificeerd 
milieuvriendelijk materiaal en kan volledig worden 
gerecycled.

VITAMIN A
 
Recycling Instructions:
PER ISTRUZIONI SUL RICICLAGGIO, VAI A: 
Instructions De Recyclage: 
https://eu.alpha-h.com/pages/recycling-instructions

Fabbricato in Australia per: 
Produit fabriqué en Australie pour:     
INTERNATIONAL WATERS PTY. LTD
RP. MSL. SUITE 5385, 27 UPPER PEMBROKE ST, 
DUBLIN. IE.


